BASKING RIDGE GARDEN CLUB, INC.

APPLICATION FOR PROVISIONAL MEMBERSHIP

	Date	
NAME		
ADDRESS		
PHONE	E-MAIL	
How did you hear about us?		

The Basking Ridge Garden Club, Inc. welcomes provisional members who share in its purpose:

The purpose of The Basking Ridge Garden Club is to encourage the spirit of gardening, to preserve our trees, birds, and wildflowers, to be environmentally aware, and to contribute to the beautification of our community.

As a provisional member;

- o You shall have no obligation of dues
- Shall be up to 6 months in duration beginning on the date of application submission
- You shall have no voting privileges, cannot hold office or chair a committee

Provisional membership requirements as outlined in the bylaws are simple and are as follows:

- Shall attend 2 general meetings (usually the first Monday morning of the month)
- Shall work in civic gardens
- Shall attend 1 session of garden therapy
- Shall participate in 1 fund raiser

BASKING RIDGE GARDEN CLUB, INC.

APPLICATION FOR PROVISIONAL MEMBERSHIP

Please answer the following questions: 1. Have you previously been a member of a Garden Club? _____ If so, please indicate the name of the club. 2. Note the aspects of being a member of a Garden Club which interest you the most. Birds & Bees Environment Garden Therapy Day Trips Civic Beautification Flower Arranging Horticulture Youth Programs 3. Please indicate your availability (days and times) to volunteer and your particular interests/strengths (e.g., planning, social, publicity, computer skills, workshops, fundraising, etc.) 4. To truly enjoy the experience of being a Garden Club member, it is important to enter into the club's activities and assume a role in its functions. In a few words, can you please describe what you feel you will gain from becoming a member of the Basking Ridge Garden Club and what you hope to contribute to the Club.

Signature of Provisional Member

Please return to Membership Chair Karen Ellis 39 Rankin Avenue Basking Ridge, NJ 07920